Snowboard Kids Cup & Juniors Reit im Winkl
13.01.2001

Rng Teinehmer Jg Zeit1 Zeit2 Total

Madchen Jg. 90/91/92

1 MODEREGGER Melanie WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 90 48.26 50.99 1:39.25
2 SCHENKERMEIER Nadine WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 90 50.85 51.28 1:42.13
3 HOFMEISTER Melanie WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 91 52.97 1:00.13 1:53.10
4 BOSCH Sarah WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 90 1:01.60 1:00.96 2:02.56
5 PRUNSTER Mona WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 90 1:04.48 59.30 2:03.78
6 STEINKE Lena WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 92 1:03.39 1:02.85 2:06.24
7 ESSLER Maresa WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 92 1:08.18 1:05.84 2:14.02
8 WEIDLICH Jessica VSC KLINGENTHAL 90 1:11.11 1:13.52 2:24.63

Buben Jg. 90/91/92

1 BLANK Maxi F-2 JUNIOR TEAM 90 36.27 49.79 1:26.06
2 KASTNER Felix WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 90 46.41 42.67 1:29.08
3 GSCHAIDER Maximilian WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 91 45.65 44.09 1:29.74
4 BLAST Vinzenz WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 90 50.45 44.27 1:34.72
5 ANGERER Stefan WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 90 51.53 51.40 1:42.93
6 SCHLUSCHE Michael WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 91 55.03 55.34 1:50.37
7 KRONAWETTER Fabian WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 92 1:05.22 52.00 1:57.22
8 KRONAWETTER Felix WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 90 1:06.78 1:00.91 2:07.69

Madchen Jg. 88/89

1 ZUCK Anna-Lena WSV REIT IM WINKL 88 37.15 33.66 1:10.81
2 KAUKE Alina SC NEUASTENBERG 88 39.99 38.03 1:18.02
3 HANKE Patricia F-2 JUNIOR TEAM 88 35.62 42.75 1:18.37
4 FEGG Lisa WSV KONIGSEE 88 42.98 39.57 1:22.55
5 LEBER Jasmin SC NEUASTENBERG 89 41.40 52.40 1:33.80

Buben Jg. 88/89

1 HAFNER Maxi WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 88 33.20 32.88 1:06.08
2 NETTIG Marcel SC NEUASTENBERG 88 35.26 36.16 1:11.42
3 PSCHIERL Valentin F-2 JUNIOR TEAM 88 38.46 36.17 1:14.63
4 WENIG Peter WSV KONIGSEE 88 38.73 37.35 1:16.08
5 STRAUR Philipp WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 88 38.53 39.25 1:17.78
6 SCHAD Kilian F-2 JUNIOR TEAM 89 40.08 45.92 1:26.00
7 STRAUR Tobias WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 88 42.87 43.92 1:26.79
8 GRABE Philipp SCC KONIGSEE 88 47.88 39.08 1:26.96
9 KRAUSE Michael WSV REIT IM WINKL 89 43.62 44.65 1:28.27
10 AUER David WSV REIT IM WINKL 89 47.33 51.63 1:38.96
11 RAUBINGER Dominik WSV REIT IM WINKL 89 55.08 58.81 1:53.89

Madchen Jg. 86/87

1 ZEYER Zita SC ROHR 87 32.19 31.61 1:03.80
2 RAUBINGER Sophie WSV REIT IM WINKL 86 33.46 33.71 1:07.17
3 FRESSER Regina F-2 JUNIOR TEAM 87 34.97 34.36 1:09.33
4 RIEDL Susi WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN 86 35.63 35.60 1:11.23
5 KOBER Amelie F-2 JUNIOR TEAM 87 37.60 33.90 1:11.50
6 MEIXLSPERGER Felicia F-2 JUNIOR TEAM 86 35.59 40.14 1:15.73
7 PUNZ Theresa SCC KONIGSEE 86 37.01 38.85 1:15.86
8 HOFFMANN Bianca SC NEUASTENBERG 87 40.54 39.08 1:19.62
9 ENGELSTATTER Annalena SNOSKA OBERWIESENTHL 86 40.72 39.60 1:20.32
10 RAMMIG Denise VSC KLINGENTHAL 87 40.47 40.50 1:20.97
11 WEIDLICH Janine VSC KLINGENTHAL 86 51.71 41.85 1:33.56
12 OEHME Tina SNOSKA OBERWIESENTHL 87 49.75 50.91 1:40.66

13 PRENZEL Mathleen VSC KLINGENTHAL 87 1:03.51 44.38 1:47.89
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ROTHENBERGER

LEBER
WEILER
PRESTELE
SCHAD
SCHORGHOFER
AUER
SUETORIUS
GOTTSCHLICH

Madchen Jg. 83/84/85
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HAFNER
KURZ

RAST
OBERMAYER
MEHNER
LUKASCHECH
KLEIN

Buben Jg. 83/84/85
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BRUGGER
RAUBINGER
MULLER
BRUMMER
DOLL
MEINEL
SCHWAIGER
STARK
ZUHRA
ASCHAUER
MULLER
SEIDL
GARBE
SCHUSTER
HASLAUER
RICHTER

Nicht am Start 1. Lauf

EDER
KONIGER
EDER
MUHLBERGER
SIROWATKY
EDER
DOLLINGER
KARSTENS
WARG
SCHMIDT
FLATH
FENDT

Disqualifiziert 1. Lauf

GRORBERGER
SCHMUCK
KNORR
BASCHEK
HOFLINGER
MULLER
OBERMAYER

Tilo
Sebastian
Mario
Alexander
Konstantin
Michael
Mathias
Toni
Daniel

Kathi
Vrene
Franziska
Barbara
Doreen
Kati
Elena

Geza
Bernhard
Sebastian
Tobias
Thomas
Andre
Markus
Markus
Simon
Stefan
Sebastian
Michael
Matthias
Benedikt
Florian
Toni

Niklas
Lucia
Christoph
Caroline
Julia
Sebastian
Benedikt
Anke
Nicole
Lena
Antonia
Maxi

Theresa
Manuel
Nicole
Alexsandra
Hansi

Jan
Christian

SC NEUASTENBERG

F-2 JUNIOR TEAM

WSV KONIGSEE

F-2 JUNIOR TEAM

WSV KONIGSEE

WSV REIT IM WINKL
SNOSKA OBERWIESENTHL
VSC KLINGENTHAL

WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN
WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN
SNOSKA OBERWIESENTHL
SV NEUKIRCHEN

SNOSKA OBERWIESENTHL
SNOSKA OBERWIESENTHL
WSC KLINGENTHAL

SC KONSTANZ

WSV REIT IM WINKL

SC KONSTANZ

TSV BERGEN

SC SCHONWALD

VSC KLINGENTHAL

WSV KONIGSEE

VSC KLINGENTHAL

WSV KONIGSEE

WSV KONIGSEE

SNOSKA OBERWIESENTHL
WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN
SCC KONIGSEE

WSV KONIGSEE

WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN
SNOSKA OBERWIESENTHL

SC MITTENWALD

WSV REIT IM WINKL
VSC KLINGENTHAL

WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN
WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN
WSC KLINGENTHAL
WSV KONIGSEE

SC ROSENHEIM

SCC KONIGSEE

WSV BISCHOFSWIESEN
WSV REIT IM WINKL
VSC KLINGENTHAL
WSV KONIGSEE

WSV REIT IM WINKL
DJK STEINBERG

SV NEUKIRCHEN
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92
88
87
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86
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30.68
34.10
32.29
33.67
34.55
33.79
37.37
42.13
54.70

32.38
37.96
38.69
43.58
41.05
41.01
1:01.15

29.61
30.47
30.97
30.92
31.21
32.42
31.27
32.21
32.83
39.75
35.61
38.15
40.09
42.11
42.08
40.02

Tor 8
Tor 6
Tor 2
Tor 6
Tor5
Tor 2
Tor 1

30.39
32.82
35.33
33.99
36.10
38.52
36.07
40.09
42.02

31.50
34.89
39.50
37.02
45.46
50.08
53.06

29.35
29.64
30.05
30.26
29.98
29.12
30.57
30.32
31.95
31.35
35.90
35.82
33.99
32.06
34.03
45.75

1:01.07
1:06.92
1:07.62
1:07.66
1:10.65
1:12.31
1:13.44
1:22.22
1:36.72

1:03.88
1:12.85
1:18.19
1:20.60
1:26.51
1:31.09
1:54.21

58.96
1:00.11
1:01.02
1:01.18
1:01.19
1:01.54
1:01.84
1:02.53
1:04.78
1:11.10
1:11.51
1:13.97
1:14.08
1:14.17
1:16.11
1:25.77



